
 

Dates for your diaries – Summer Term 2023 
 

Monday 24th April  

 

First day of Summer term. 

 
Monday 1st May   

 

Bank Holiday - Nursery Closed. 

Friday 5th May   

 
 
Mon 8th May  

Coronation Tea Party (Nursery) 

 

Bank Holiday - Nursery Closed. 

 
Mon 15th May  
Tues 16th May  

Nursery Parent Consultations.  

Nursery Parent Consultation. 

Time slots will be displayed nearer the time.  

Mon 29th May - Fri 2nd June 

 

Half term week 

 
Sun 11th June  
 
Mon 12th June  
 
Wed 14th June  
 
Wed 28th June  
 
 
 
 
Wed 5th July  
 
 
Fri 14th July  

Peaslake Open Gardens  
 
Nursery and School group photo 9am. 
 
Father’s Day Forest session.  
 
Peaslake School Move-up Day  
(for all children starting Peaslake Reception Class in 
September). Nursery open as usual for the younger children 
who attend on Wednesdays. 
 
Sports Day – Nursery and School  
All Welcome - 1.30pm on the School Field 
 

 
Last Day of Term  
(close at midday). 

  


